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T Ancienne transmission T
i Old transmission

N'est plus disponible.
Commander l'index 34.
No longer available.
Order item 34.
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503940

102923

102924

600457S

117610

106212

106276

104109
104109S

39112

39928

108173

39148

39152

49202

59545

59546

BELT

DRIVEN PULLEY

SMALL PULLEY

BALL-BEARING 6201 2RS ASSEMBLY
FAN

FAN GUIDE

ABSORBER

DEFLECTOR

BASE ASSEMBLY

FEET (X4)

CABBAGE EJECTING PLATE
TRANSMISSION SUPPORT KIT
TRANSMISSION SHAFT ASSEMBLY
CENTER DEFLECTOR

SUPPORT ASSEMBLY PCB+WEDGE

SCREW ASSEMBLY 3,9X19 TORX
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Index PDF Référence Designation commerciale
L 39699 POWER CORD
M 3122S H50 CL30A 230/50/1
P 1036918 PCB R301D/CL30 230V
X 600018S CAPACITOR 60uF 250V
X 500289S MOTOR RELAY
1 27495 [Spare parts translation not found]
2 39287 VEG. SLICER LID ASSEMBLY
3 29880 VEG. PUSHER ASSEMBLY
4 1174528 HANDLE PUSHER CL50E/GOUR
5 103703S VEG HEAD PUSHER R301D/CL40 - WITHOUT KNOB
6 10492285 PUSHER GUIDE
7 1183248 CL50D ROUND PUSHER
8 104919 VEGETABLE SLICER LID
9 1049645 [Spare parts translation not found]
10 104918S VEGETABLE SLICER BOWL
11 39481 MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
12 501010S SHAFT SEAL
13 1041228 R401 VENT COVER
14 39480 SWITCH ASSEMBLY
15 402627 FRONT PLATE
16 59453 SCREW CAP ASSEMBLY (X4)
17 29356 REED SWITCH
129356
18 1029135 FACEPLATE KEY
59195
19 102911 PCB SUPPORT
20 1177038 PCB LOCKING KEY (X2)
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